A
R
TI
C
U
L
AT
E

Total
weight
mm mm m3/h Pa kg
ARMOTECH 100/1 100 1200 400 - 600 650 8
ARMOTECH 100/2 100 2000 400 - 600 850 10
ARMOTECH 100/3 100 3000 400 - 600 850 12
ARMOTECH 125/2 125 2000 700 - 1000 800 11
ARMOTECH 125/3 125 3000 700 - 1000 800 19
ARMOTECH 125/4 125 4000 700 - 1000 800 23
ARMOTECH 160/2 160 2000 1000 - 1400 700 13
ARMOTECH 160/3 160 3000 1000 - 1400 700 21
ARMOTECH 160/4 160 4000 1000 - 1400 700 25
ARMOTECH EXTRACTION ARM FOR WORK DESK AND MOBILE UNITS
DESCRIPTION
Ø 100 mm Code Description
ARMOTECH100120 ARMOTECH articulated arm for work desk and mobile units - Ø 100 mm - L. 1200 mm
ARMOTECH100200 ARMOTECH articulated arm for work desk and mobile units - Ø 100 mm - L. 2000 mm
ARMOTECH100300 ARMOTECH articulated arm for work desk and mobile units - Ø 100 mm - L. 3000 mm
Ø 125 Code Description
ARMOTECH125200 ARMOTECH articulated arm for work desk and mobile units - Ø 125 mm - L. 2000 mm
ARMOTECH125300 ARMOTECH articulated arm for work desk and mobile units - Ø 125 mm - L. 3000 mm
ARMOTECH125400 ARMOTECH articulated arm for work desk and mobile units - Ø 125 mm - L. 4000 mm
Ø 160 mm Code Description
ARMOTECH160200 ARMOTECH articulated arm for work desk and mobile units - Ø 160 mm - L. 2000 mm
ARMOTECH160300 ARMOTECH articulated arm for work desk and mobile units - Ø 160 mm - L. 3000 mm
ARMOTECH160400 ARMOTECH articulated arm for work desk and mobile units - Ø 160 mm - L. 4000 mm
2
A
R
TI

XT
R
A
C
TI
O
N
 A
R
M
S
4 Tel. +39 049 641 200 | info@aerservice.com | www.aerservice.com
ARMOTECH WALL-FITTING EXTRACTION ARM
DESCRIPTION
Ø 100 mm Code Description
ARMOTECH100121 ARMOTECH wall-fitting articulated arm - Ø 100 mm - L. 1200 mm
ARMOTECH100201 ARMOTECH wall-fitting articulated arm - Ø 100 mm - L. 2000 mm
ARMOTECH100301 ARMOTECH wall-fitting articulated arm - Ø 100 mm - L. 3000 mm
Ø 125 mm Code Description
ARMOTECH125201 ARMOTECH wall-fitting articulated arm - Ø 125 mm - L. 2000 mm
ARMOTECH125301 ARMOTECH wall-fitting articulated arm - Ø 125 mm - L. 3000 mm
ARMOTECH125401 ARMOTECH wall-fitting articulated arm - Ø 125 mm - L. 4000 mm
Ø 160 mm Code Description
ARMOTECH160201 ARMOTECH wall-fitting articulated arm - Ø 160 mm - L. 2000 mm
ARMOTECH160301 ARMOTECH wall-fitting articulated arm - Ø 160 mm - L. 3000 mm
ARMOTECH160401 ARMOTECH wall-fitting articulated arm - Ø 160 mm - L. 4000 mm
WALL BRACKETS
Wall bracket
for centralized plant
Code Description

 E
XT
R
A
C
TI
O
N
 A
R
M
S
8 Tel. +39 049 641 200 | info@aerservice.com | www.aerservice.com
EXTRACTOR FANS
EV extractor fan Code Description
EV015020110M04 EV 15 extractor fan 1,1kW 230V/1Ph/50Hz complete with adapter Ø 178 mm
for flex hose
EV015020110M05 EV 15 extractor fan 1,1kW 230V/1Ph/50Hz complete with adapter Ø 180R mm
EV015020110T04 EV 15 extractor fan EV 15 1,1kW 400V/3Ph/50-60Hz complete with adapter Ø 178 mm
for flex hose
EV015020110T05 EV 15 extractor fan 1,1kW 400V/3Ph/50-60Hz complete with adapter Ø 180R mm
EV018020150M04 EV 18 extractor fan 1,5kW 230V/1Ph/50Hz complete with adapter Ø 178 mm
for flex hose
EV018020150M05 EV 18 extractor fan 1,5kW 230V/1Ph/50Hz complete with adapter Ø 180R mm
EV018020150T04 EV 18 extractor fan 1,5kW 400V/3Ph/50-60Hz complete with adapter Ø 178 mm
for flex hose
EV018020150T05 EV 18 extractor fan 1,5kW 400V/3Ph/50-60Hz complete with adapter Ø 180R mm
EV030020220M07 EV 30 extractor fan 2,2kW 230V/1Ph/50Hz complete with adapter Ø 198 mm
for flex hose
EV030020220M02 Centrifugal fan EV30 - 2,2kW 230V/1Ph/50Hz - Outlet cone Ø 198 mm for flexible hose
EV030020220T07 EV 30 extractor fan 2,2kW 400V/3Ph/50-60Hz complete with adapter Ø 198 mm
for flex hose
EV030020220T02 Centrifugal fan EV30 - 2,2kW 400V/3Ph/50-60Hz - Outlet cone Ø 198 mm for flexible hose
SWITCHES AND ELECTRICAL PANELS
Switches and electrical

TI
O
N
 A
R
M
S
9Tel. +39 049 641 200 | info@aerservice.com | www.aerservice.com
W e l d i n g
F u m e  e x t r a c t i o n
SPARE PARTS
HOSES AND TUBES
Aluminium
tube for ARMOTECH
Code Description
DBTUBAL125550 Aluminium tube Ø 125 mm - L. 550 mm - For ARMOTECH Ø 125 mm - L. 2000 mm
DBTUBAL125954 Aluminium tube Ø 125 mm - L. 950 mm - For ARMOTECH Ø 125 mm - L. 3000 mm
DBTUBAL1251504 Aluminium tube Ø 125 mm - L. 1500 mm - For ARMOTECH Ø 125 mm - L. 4000 mm
DBTUBAL160550 Aluminium tube Ø 160 mm - L. 550 mm - For ARMOTECH Ø 160 mm - L. 2000 mm
DBTUBAL160954 Aluminium tube Ø 160 mm - L. 950 mm - For ARMOTECH Ø 160 mm - L. 3000 mm
DBTUBAL1601504 Aluminium tube Ø 160 mm - L. 1500 mm - For ARMOTECH Ø 160 mm - L. 4000 mm
Flexible hose
for ARMOTECH
Code Description
DBT19125045 T19 flexible hose with PVC double-coating  Ø 125 mm - L. 0,45 m
DBT19125090 T19 flexible hose with PVC double-coating  Ø 125 mm - L. 0,90 m
DBT19160045 T19 flexible hose with PVC double-coating  Ø 160 mm - L. 0,45 m
DBT19160090 T19 flexible hose with PVC double-coating  Ø 160 mm - L. 0,90 m
Flexible hose
for ARMOFLEX
Code Description
DBT19160200 T19 flexible hose with PVC double-coating  Ø 160 mm - L. 2,33 m
DBT19160300 T19 flexible hose with PVC double-coating  Ø 160 mm - L. 3,33 m
DBT19160400 T19 flexible hose with PVC double-coating  Ø 160 mm - L. 4,33 m
DBT19200200 T19 flexible hose with PVC double-coating  Ø 200 mm - L. 2,5 m
DBT19200300 T19 flexible hose with PVC double-coating  Ø 200 mm - L. 3,5 m
DBT19200400 T19 flexible hose with PVC double-coating  Ø 200 mm - L. 4,5 m
Sleeve cover
for steel clamp
Code Description
COM00179 Sleeve cover in EPDM - Ø 150 mm - L. 80 mm - Thickness 2 mm

R
A
C
TI
O
N
 A
R
M
S
10 Tel. +39 049 641 200 | info@aerservice.com | www.aerservice.com
CAPTURE HOODS
Capture hood
for articulated arms
Code Description
SELIBS01000110 Capture hood for articulated arm Ø 100 mm
SELIBS01250130 Trunk-conical capture hood for articulated arm Ø 125 mm
SELIBS01600113 Capture hood for articulated arm Ø 160 mm
SELIBS01600110 Trunk-conical capture hood for articulated arm Ø 160 mm
DBCAPPA2001 Trunk-conical capture hood for articulated arm Ø 200 mm
MOTORIZED DAMPER
Motorized damper Code Description
T0SGM000000160 Motorized damper - Galvanized steel 230V/1/50Hz +gasket - Ø 160 mm - Spring return